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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
Deputy Director

Program Manager

Building Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Building Maintenance
Supervisor

Building Maintenance Supervisor
Supervisor Management Analyst
Project Officer 1

Building Maintenance Supervisor
Building Maintenance Supervisor
Building Maintenance Supervisor
Building Maintenance Supervisor
Building Maintenance Supervisor
Building Maintenance Supervisor
Plumber

Plant Procs Control Electrician
Senior Hvacr Technician

Plumber

Plumber

Senior Hvacr Technician

Building Maintenance Supervisor
Plumber

Plumber Supervisor

Electrician

Heat, Vent,& Air Condit Supervisor
Asoc Management Analyst
Construction Estimator

Heat, Vent,& Air Condit Supervisor
Building Service Supervisor
Plumber

Project Assistant

City

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department

Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services

Facilities Services

Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services

Facilities Services

Total Wages
$132,610
$117,725
$101,331
$92,632

$91,988
$91,363
$91,025
$90,522
$89,688
$86,457
$84,322
$84,107
$83,805
$83,675
$82,160
$80,418
$79,656
$79,018
$78,698
$78,376
$78,201
$77,947
$77,257
$77,084
$76,951
$75,491
$75,333
$75,026
$74,706
$74,473



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Info Sys Analyst 2
Stadium Groundskeeper
Electrician Supervisor
Senior Management Analyst
Senior Hvacr Technician
Painter Supervisor
Painter

Hvacr Technician

Senior Hvacr Technician
Senior Hvacr Technician
Hvacr Technician
Plumber

Painter

Carpenter

Building Supervisor
Electrician

Hvacr Technician
Electrician

Electrician

Carpenter

Hvacr Technician

Senior Hvacr Technician
Electrician

Senior Hvacr Technician
Stadium Groundskeeper
Electrician

Plumber

Plant Procs Control Electrician
Stadium Maintenance Tech
Plumber

Electrician

Hvacr Technician

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services

Facilities Services

$74,363
$74,324
$73,900
$73,611
$73,129
$72,816
$72,292
$72,156
$72,120
$71,614
$70,824
$69,851
$69,040
$68,939
$68,129
$67,840
$67,818
$67,493
$67,148
$66,817
$66,153
$66,046
$65,849
$65,757
$65,484
$65,358
$65,167
$64,927
$64,602
$64,500
$64,460
$64,270



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Carpenter
Carpenter
Electrician
Carpenter
Carpenter
Electrician
Administrative Aide 2
Hvacr Technician
Electrician
Carpenter

Plumber

Hvacr Technician
Hvacr Technician
Painter

Carpenter

Senior Locksmith
Roofing Supervisor
Painter

Project Officer 1
Carpenter Supervisor
Painter

Locksmith

Hvacr Technician
Painter

Painter

Building Maintenance Supervisor
Plasterer

Painter

Building Supervisor
Electrician

Painter

Roofer

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services

Facilities Services

$64,172
$64,155
$63,997
$63,893
$63,785
$63,656
$63,040
$62,465
$62,371
$62,308
$62,069
$61,671
$61,584
$61,467
$61,421
$61,393
$60,989
$60,934
$60,615
$59,635
$59,391
$59,040
$58,995
$58,942
$58,712
$57,932
$57,634
$57,394
$57,249
$57,121
$56,932
$56,931



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Painter

Building Service Tech
Apprentice 2-Electrcn(5 Year)
Carpenter

Plasterer

Painter

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services
Facilities Services

Facilities Services

$56,890
$56,687
$56,593
$56,458
$56,080
$56,072



