	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Director		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$132,610
2.	Program Manager		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$117,725
3.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$101,331
4.	Senior Building Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$92,632
5.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$91,988
6.	Supervisor Management Analyst		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$91,363
7.	Project Officer 1		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$91,025
8.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$90,522
9.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$89,688
10.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$86,457
11.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$84,322
12.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$84,107
13.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$83,805
14.	Plumber		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$83,675
15.	Plant Procs Control Electrician		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$82,160
16.	Senior Hvacr Technician		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$80,418
17.	Plumber		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$79,656
18.	Plumber		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$79,018
19.	Senior Hvacr Technician		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$78,698
20.	Building Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$78,376
21.	Plumber		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$78,201
22.	Plumber Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$77,947
23.	Electrician		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$77,257
24.	Heat, Vent,& Air Condit Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$77,084
25.	Asoc Management Analyst		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$76,951
26.	Construction Estimator		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$75,491
27.	Heat, Vent,& Air Condit Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$75,333
28.	Building Service Supervisor		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$75,026
29.	Plumber		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$74,706
30.	Project Assistant		San Diego	Facilities Services	\$74,473

31.	Info Sys Analyst 2	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$74,363
32.	Stadium Groundskeeper	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$74,324
33.	Electrician Supervisor	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$73,900
34.	Senior Management Analyst	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$73,611
35.	Senior Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$73,129
36.	Painter Supervisor	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$72,816
37.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$72,292
38.	Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$72,156
39.	Senior Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$72,120
40.	Senior Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$71,614
41.	Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$70,824
42.	Plumber	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$69,851
43.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$69,040
44.	Carpenter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$68,939
45.	Building Supervisor	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$68,129
46.	Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$67,840
47.	Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$67,818
48.	Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$67,493
49.	Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$67,148
50.	Carpenter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$66,817
51.	Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$66,153
52.	Senior Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$66,046
53.	Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$65,849
54.	Senior Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$65,757
55.	Stadium Groundskeeper	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$65,484
56.	Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$65,358
57.	Plumber	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$65,167
58.	Plant Procs Control Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$64,927
59.	Stadium Maintenance Tech	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$64,602
60.	Plumber	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$64,500
61.	Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$64,460
62.	Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$64,270

63.	Carpenter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$64,172
64.	Carpenter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$64,155
65.	Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$63,997
66.	Carpenter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$63,893
67.	Carpenter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$63,785
68.	Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$63,656
69.	Administrative Aide 2	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$63,040
70.	Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$62,465
71.	Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$62,371
72.	Carpenter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$62,308
73.	Plumber	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$62,069
74.	Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$61,671
75.	Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$61,584
76.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$61,467
77.	Carpenter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$61,421
78.	Senior Locksmith	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$61,393
79.	Roofing Supervisor	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$60,989
80.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$60,934
81.	Project Officer 1	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$60,615
82.	Carpenter Supervisor	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$59,635
83.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$59,391
84.	Locksmith	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$59,040
85.	Hvacr Technician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$58,995
86.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$58,942
87.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$58,712
88.	Building Maintenance Supervisor	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$57,932
89.	Plasterer	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$57,634
90.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$57,394
91.	Building Supervisor	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$57,249
92.	Electrician	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$57,121
93.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$56,932
94.	Roofer	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$56,931

95.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$56,890
96.	Building Service Tech	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$56,687
97.	Apprentice 2-Electrcn(5 Year)	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$56,593
98.	Carpenter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$56,458
99.	Plasterer	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$56,080
100.	Painter	San Diego	Facilities Services	\$56,072